(Vfg GENTURION

POWER & EQUIPMENT

425CFM 7/120 Rigsafe Mobile Compressor

Technical Specifications

Performance

Free Air Delivery
Rated Operating Pressure
Maximum Operating Pressure

Safety Valve Setting

M3/MIN (CFM)  12.0 (425)
BAR (PSI) 7.0 (100)

BAR (PSI) 8.6 (125)

BAR (PSI)  10.3 (150)

Length (fixed height)

Width

Height

Ground Clearance

Weight (net) fixed/adjustable

Weight (working) fixed/adjustable

4,120 mm
1,985 mm
1,693 mm

250 mm
1,935/1,965 Kg
2,121/2,151 Kg
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Make JOHN DEERE
Model 4045HF275

No. of cylinders 4

Full Load Speed 2,400 rpm
Power 93 kW 125HP
Electrical - volts 24

Cooling Water

Fuel Tank Capacity 219 Litres

Air Outlets 1x2"and 3 x %"

Sound Level Data

Fully compliant to outdoor noise 99
directive 2000/14/EC (2006)

Tyre size 205/75 R16
Number of wheels 2

Special Features

e Bunded base e Anti-static cooling fan & belts
e Fitted with air inlet shutdown control e Acoustic enclosure
e Exhaust gas spark arrestor e 110v shutdown

e Braided fuel lines

Full certification provided.

Note: The above referred specifications are our minimum standard and for guidance purposes only. For
compressor specific information applicable to comply with region specific standards, please consult your local
Centurion Power & Equipment representative.

For more information on Compressors, please contact your local Centurion Power & Equipment representative
or email us at CPEUK@centuriongroup.co.uk.
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