

425CFM 7/120 Rigsafe Mobile Compressor



Technical Specifications

Performance	
Free Air Delivery	M3/MIN (CFM) 12.0 (425)
Rated Operating Pressure	BAR (PSI) 7.0 (100)
Maximum Operating Pressure	BAR (PSI) 8.6 (125)
Safety Valve Setting	BAR (PSI) 10.3 (150)
Dimensions	
Length (fixed height)	4,120 mm
Width	1,985 mm
Height	1,693 mm
Ground Clearance	250 mm
Weight (net) fixed/adjustable	1,935/1,965 Kg
Weight (working) fixed/adjustable	2,121/2,151 Kg

AIR, STEAM AND POWER SOLUTIONS FOR CRITICAL INDUSTRIES.



Engine Data	
Make	JOHN DEERE
Model	4045HF275
No. of cylinders	4
Full Load Speed	2,400 rpm
Power	93 kW 125 HP
Electrical - volts	24
Cooling	Water
Fuel Tank Capacity	219 Litres
Air Outlets	1 x 2" and 3 x ¾"
Sound Level Data	
Fully compliant to outdoor noise directive 2000/14/EC (2006)	99
Tyre Size	
Tyre size	205/75 R16
Number of wheels	2

Special Features

- Bunded base
- Fitted with air inlet shutdown control
- Exhaust gas spark arrestor
- Braided fuel lines

- Anti-static cooling fan & belts
- Acoustic enclosure
- 110v shutdown

Full certification provided.

Note: The above referred specifications are our minimum standard and for guidance purposes only. For compressor specific information applicable to comply with region specific standards, please consult your local Centurion Power & Equipment representative.

For more information on Compressors, please contact your local Centurion Power & Equipment representative or email us at CPEUK@centuriongroup.co.uk.

AIR, STEAM AND POWER SOLUTIONS FOR CRITICAL INDUSTRIES.